IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012

Warsaw High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Scores
Place School

1

Culver Academies

2 Warsaw Community
3 Columbia City

4 Logansport

5 Huntington North

6 Cass

7 Plymouth

8 Rochester Community
9 Pioneer

10 Manchester

11 Wabash

11 Tippecanoe Valley

Culver Academies

Warsaw Community

Columbia City

Logansport

Huntington North

Cass

Plymouth

Rochester Community

Pioneer

Manchester

Wabash

Tippecanoe Valley

Total

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 4:46 PM 2/4/2012 Page 1

Points

430

375

240

210

202

187

163

137

102

57

42

42

2,187.00



