IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012 Warsaw High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Score

Place	School Culver Academies	Culver Academies	Points 430
2	Warsaw Community	Warsaw Community	375
3	Columbia City	Columbia City	240
4	Logansport	Logansport	210
5	Huntington North	Huntington North	202
6	Cass	Cass	187
7	Plymouth	Plymouth	163
8	Rochester Community	Rochester Community	137
9	Pioneer	Pioneer	102
10	Manchester	Manchester	57
11	Wabash	Wabash	42
11	Tippecanoe Valley	Tippecanoe Valley	42
		Total	2,187.00